NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Paris Men's Fall Winter 11-12

Fashion Week dates : January 19 - January 23
Definitive schedule

WED. JANUARY 19 CATWALKS
6.00pm MUGLER

7.00pm EHUD

WED. JANUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS

Garage Turenne - 66, rue de
Turenne - 75003

Galerie Jean-Luc & Takako Richard
- 3, impasse Saint-Claude - 75003

5.00pm -> THIBAUD ETCHEBERRY
7.00pm -> MR BY ROLAND MOURET
9.00pm

Lebenson Gallery - 56, rue Chapon
- 75003

Espace Commines - 17, rue
Commines - 75003

THURSDAY JANUARY 20 CATWALKS

9.30am VIKTOR & ROLF MONSIEUR
10.30am ALEXIS MABILLE

11.30am ISSEY MIYAKE

12.30pm RICK OWENS

1.30pm JUUN. J

2.30pm LOUIS VUITTON

3.30pm JOHN LAWRENCE SULLIVAN
4.30pm JEAN-PAUL GAULTIER
6.00pm SMALTO

7.00pm DRIES VAN NOTEN

8.00pm YOHIJI YAMAMOTO

9.00pm ADAM KIMMEL

see invitation

Salon des Miroirs - 13, Passage
Jouffroy - 75009

5, place des Vosges - 75004
See invitation

Maison des Métallos - 94, rue Jean-
Pierre Timbaud - 75011

see invitation

BMCS - 149, rue Saint Honoré -
75001

325, rue Saint Martin - 75003

Hoétel Westin - 3 rue Castiglione -
75001

See invitation

Yohji Yamamoto Paris Showroom -
155, rue Saint Martin - 75003

Galerie Yvon Lambert - 108, rue
Vieille du Temple - 75003

THURSDAY JANUARY 20 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> BALMAIN HOMME
6.30pm

11.00am -> VISVIM

6.00pm

FRIDAY JANUARY 21 CATWALKS

29, rue Marbeuf - 75008

Espace Topographique de I'Art -
15, rue de Thorigny - 75003



FRIDAY JANUARY 21 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am

11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

8.00pm

JUNYA WATANABE MAN
GUSTAVO LINS

VIER5 FASHION DEPARTMENT
JuLIus

AGNES B

WALTER VAN BEIRENDONCK

KRISVANASSCHE

CERRUTI

COMME DES GARCONS HOMME PLUS
GIVENCHY

HENRIK VIBSKOV

JOHN GALLIANO

see invitation

La Galerie Particuliere - 16, rue du
Perche - 75003

Canceled

Les Beaux Arts de Paris - Salle
Melpomeéne - 13, quai Malaquais -
75006

lieu en attente

Espace Commines - 17, rue
Commines - 75003

Palais de Tokyo - 13, av du
Président Wilson - 75016

3, place de la Madeleine - 75008
see invitation
see invitation

Lycée Henry IV - 1, rue Clotilde -
75005

Couvent des Cordeliers - 15, rue de
I'Ecole de Médecine - 75006

FRIDAY JANUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
6.30pm

10.00am ->
2.00pm

12.00pm ->
2.00pm
4.00pm ->
5.00pm
6.00pm ->
9.00pm

BALMAIN HOMME

SJAAK HULLEKES

LAITINEN

SOULLAND

AMI ALEXANDRE MATTIUSSI

SATURDAY JANUARY 22 CATWALKS

29, rue Marbeuf - 75008

Institut Néerlandais - 121, rue de
Lille - 75007

Les Arches du Marais - 11, rue de
Braque - 75003

Galerie Torri - 7, rue Saint-Claude -
75003

Le Macéo - 15, rue des petits
champs - 75001

9.30am

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm

MAISON MARTIN MARGIELA

KENZO

MIHARAYASUHIRO

ANN DEMEULEMEESTER

Betc Euro Rscg - Passage du Désir
- 85/87 rue du Faubourg Saint-
Martin - 75010

Galerie de Minéralogie - Jardins de
Plantes - 36, rue Geoffroy Saint
Hilaire - 75005

Les Beaux Arts de Paris - Salle
Melpomeéne - 13, quai Malaquais -
75006

Couvent des Cordeliers - 15, rue de
I'Ecole de Médecine - 75006



SATURDAY JANUARY 22 CATWALKS

2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

SATURDAY JANUARY 22 PRESENTATIONS

BERNHARD WILLHELM

DIOR HOMME
TL/MANN

BORIS BIDJAN SABERI

PETAR PETROV

DAMIR DOMA

HERMES

RAF SIMONS

Hotel Salomon de Rothschild - 11,
rue Berryer - 75008

See invitation

Hotel de Sauroy - 58, rue Charlot -
75003

Maison des Métallos - 94, rue Jean
Pierre Timbaud - 75011

Tranoi - Parc Royal - 10-12, rue du
Parc Royal - 75003

Espace des Blancs Manteaux - 1
bis, rue des Hospitaliéres - Saint
Gervais - 75004

Cité de I'Architecture & du
Patrimoine - 1, place du Trocadéro
- 75116

see invitation

10.00am ->
7.00pm

10.00am ->
7.00pm
4.00pm ->
6.00pm
7.00pm ->
11.00pm

CHRISTIAN LACROIX

CHRISTOPHE LEMAIRE

3.1 PHILLIP LIM

BACKLASH

Maria Luisa - 38, rue du Mont
Thabor - 75001

14, rue de Saintonge - 75003
by appointement only

Hotel de la Monnaie - 11, Quai
Conti - 75006

La Conserverie - 37, bis rue du
Sentier - 75002

SUNDAY JANUARY 23 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am
12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

BILL TORNADE

LANVIN
WOOYOUNGMI

SONGZIO

YVES SAINT LAURENT
RYNSHU

PAUL SMITH

QASIMI HOMME

THOM BROWNE

Maison de la Chimie - 28 rue Saint-
Dominique - 75007

see invitation

Le Centorial - 18, rue du Quatre
Septembre - 75002

Le Bataclan - 39/41 bd Voltaire -
75011

see invitation

Le Meurice - 228, rue de Rivoli -
75001

Couvent des Cordeliers - 15, rue de
I'Ecole de Médecine - 75006

Les Beaux Arts de Paris - Salle
Melpomeéne - 13, quai Malaquais -
75006

See invitation



SUNDAY JANUARY 23 CATWALKS

7.00pm ARNYS
8.00pm YIGAL AZROUEL
9.00pm ACNE

SUNDAY JANUARY 23 PRESENTATIONS

Théatre du Recamier - 3, rue du
Recamier - 75007

Maison de la Chimie - 28, rue Saint-
Dominique - 75007

La Maison Rouge - 10, bd de la
Bastille - 75012

10.00am -> SACAI
7.00pm

12.00pm -> JEROEN VAN TUYL
2.00pm

7.00pm -> Y-3

10.00pm

Next Level - 4, rue Pastourelle -
75003
only by appointements

lieu en attente

Maison des Métallos - 94, rue Jean-
Pierre Timbaud - 75011
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